
GLYN MEMORIAL JUNIOR RALLY

Sponsored by Pentraeth Group
Caernarvonshire + Anglesey Motor Club - 24th/25th November 2018

o/a Class

102 Rob Wilson Martin Haggett Citroen C1 F 92:36 1

105 Ioan Lloyd Jonathan Jackson Citroen C1 F 94:02 2 1 1:26 1:26

104 Rob Cotton Chris Williams Toyota iQ F 94:17 3 2 1:41 0:15

106 Steven Jones Christopher Brierley Citroen C1 F 94:38 4 3 2:02 0:21

110 Jonathan Davies Matthew Jackson Peugeot 107 F 96:22 5 4 3:46 1:44

109 Adam Dalton Alex Taylor Peugeot 107 F 97:10 6 5 4:34 0:48

114 Archie Swinscoe Carin Logan Skoda Citigo F 97:10 7 5 4:34 0:00

103 Edward Lewis Graham Wild Citroen C1 F 97:11 8 7 4:35 0:01

112 Lewis Hooper Andrew Varley Nissan Micra F 97:34 9 8 4:58 0:23

117 Dylan Fon Roberts Dylan Thomas Nissan Micra F 98:15 10 9 5:39 0:41

111 Tom Naylor Ian Lawrence Nissan Micra F 99:18 11 10 6:42 1:03

116 James Hancock Paul Jenkins Citroen C1 F 99:45 12 11 7:09 0:27

115 James Hardy Nick Wilkins Nissan Micra F 100:50 13 12 8:14 1:05

118 Benjamin Jewell Vince Moseley Nissan Micra F 107:13 14 13 14:37 6:23

101 Elliot Payne Simon John Rogers Citroen C1 F 119:23 15 14 26:47 12:10

108 Max Hughes Chris Evans Citroen C1 F 198:23 16 15 105:47 79:00
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